SAVY: Cotn‘ﬁé/elﬂl Voices Proi ramming Ca/?lf\é/ai/ - 2020

Fall §om§wri7‘im§ PVoj Vam

8-week program

Sept 28 - Season Kick-Off, 12-2pm
Oct4 &5

Oct11& 12

Oct18 & 19

Oct 25 & 26

Nov1 & 2

Nov8 &9

Nov15 & 16

Rehearsals & Show

Sat, Jan 11 - Rehearsal @ SAY

Sat, Jan 18 - Rehearsal @ SAY

Sun, Jan 19 - Performance @
Joe’s Pub (12pm)

Wim‘er §L0V7l P/a7 Proﬁram

10-week program

Dec6 & 7

Dec13 & 14

Dec 20 & 21 NO Programming
Dec 27 & 28 NO Programming
Jan 3 & 4

Jan10 & 11

Jan17 & 18

Jan 24 & 25

Jan 31 & Feb 1

Feb7 & 8

Feb 14 & 15 NO Programming
Feb 21 & 22

Rehearsals & Shows (@ _Five Angels Theater)

§f Vinj Mem'faVPVoﬁ Vam

8-week program

Apr17 & 18

Apr 24 & 25

May 1 & 2 NO Programming
May 8 & 9 NO Programming
May 15 & 16

May 22 & 23

May 29 & 30

Jun5&6

Jun12 & 13

Rehearsals & Shows (@ _Five Angels Theater)

Pre-Teens

Feb 24 to 26 - Tech Rehearsal
Thurs, Feb 27 - Dress Rehearsal
Fri, Feb 28 - Pre-Teen Show (7pm)
Sat, Feb 29 - Pre-Teen Show (7pm)

Teens

Mar 2 to 4 - Tech Rehearsal
Thurs, Mar 5- Dress Rehearsal
Fri, Mar 6 - Teen Show (7pm)
Sat, March 7 - Show (7pm)

Jun 15 to 18 - Tech Rehearsal

Fri, Jun 19 - Dress Rehearsal

Sat, Jun 20 - Show (7pm)

Sun, Jun 21 - Show & Graduation (3pm)

Come support the One-Act Shows!
Fri, Apr 3 & Sat Apr 4
Five Angels Theater, 7pm

Fri ﬁ/a Y ‘/:BOf M—é:gaf m

ov

g&ﬂlu Vﬁ/m 7, 11a M—_Z/) m

§a7lul/2/a7, Z/JM—S'/)M




